
Ø
mm

Minimum Ø
mm

Geliefert Ø
mm

Banddicke
mm

Empfohlenes 
Anzugsdrehmoment 

Nm

50-65 50 66

1,0 5-6

58-75 58 76
68-85 68 86
77-95 77 96
87-112 87 113
106-138 106 139
132-165 132 166
150-180 150 181
175-205 175 206
200-231 200 232
226-256 226 257
251-282 251 283
277-307 277 308

Ausführung
Schraube: Elektroverzinkt
Band: Aluzink
Gehäuse: Lackiert
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